
AGENCIES ADMINISTERING ALABAMA'S

LOW-INCOME WEATHERIZATION ASSISTANCE PROGRAM (LIWAP)
(Rev. 01.04.16)

Agency Name / Counties Served Names / Titles / E-mail Addresses Mailing Address Phone/Fax

Alabama Council on Human Relations, Inc. Ms. Nancy Spears, Chief Executive Officer PO Box 3770 ph: 334-821-8336

alma.gholston@achr.com 950 Shelton Mill Road (36830)

(Lee County)                                                        Auburn, AL  36831-3770 fax: 334-826-6397

Ms. Michelle Pugh, WX Coordinator

michelle.pugh@achr.com

024

Central Alabama Regional Planning and Development Mr. Greg Clark, Executive Director 430 South Court Street ph:  334-262-4300

Commission (CARPDC) director@carpdc.com Montgomery, AL 36104

fax: 334-262-6976

(Lee; Macon; Russell)  007 Mr. Donny Barber, WX Program Manager

(Montgomery)               028 dbarber@carpdc.com

Community Action Agency of Central Alabama Ms. Marion Dunlap, Executive Director PO Box 967 ph:  334-567-4361

mdunlap@eacac.com 504 Autauga Street

(Autauga; Chilton; Dallas; Elmore; Perry; Shelby) Wetumpka, AL  36092 fax: 334-567-0755

Mr. Perry Goodson, WX Coordinator

pgoodson@eacac.com

029

Community Action Committee, Inc. of Chambers- Mr. David Boleware, Executive Director, x204 170 South Broadnax Street ph:  256-825-4287

Tallapoosa-Coosa dboleware@cacctc.com Dadeville, AL  36853

fax: 256-825-4280

(Chambers; Coosa; Tallapoosa) Mr. Kevin Walker, WX Coordinator, x208

kwalker@cacctc.com

008

Community Action of Etowah County, Inc. Mr. Gary Lewis, Executive Director PO Box 1888 (35902) ph:  256-546-9271

eccsp-director@comcast.net 624 Broad Street

(Etowah) Gadsden, AL  35901 fax: 256-546-1272

Vacant

eccsp-wx@comcast.net

005

Community Action Partnership of Huntsville/ Dr. LeRoy Gradford Jr., Chief Executive Officer, x236 PO Box 3975 ph:  256-851-9800 

Madison and Limestone Counties, Inc. lgradford@caa-htsval.org 3516 Stringfield Road, NW

Huntsville, AL  35810 fax: 256-851-9803

(Limestone; Madison) Mr. Toney Pitts, WX Coordinator, x641

tpitts@caa-htsval.org;   
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Jefferson County Committee for Economic Dr. Marquita Furness Davis, Executive Director 300 Eighth Avenue, West ph: 205-212-9604 

Opportunity mdavis@jcceo.org Birmingham, AL  35204-3039       205-327-7500

(Jefferson) Mr. John Woods, WX Coordinator fax: 205-326-4179
jwoods@jcceo.org

013

Mobile Community Action, Inc. Mr. Elige Jones, Executive Director, x104 PO Box 10159 ph:  251-457-5700

e.jones@mcamobile.org 461 Donald Street (36617)

(Choctaw; Mobile; Washington) Mobile, AL  36610 fax:  251-457-4113

Mr. Tracy Rhodes, WX Coordinator, x108 or 109       

t.rhodes@mcamobile.org
014

Montgomery County Commission c/o CARPDC Honorable Elton Dean, Sr., Chair c/o CARPDC (CARPDC)

publicaffairs@mc-ala.org 430 South Court Street ph:  334-262-4300

Montgomery, AL  36104

(MCC's ph: 334-832-4950; fax: 334-832-2533) fax: 334-262-6976

028

Community Action Partnership of North Alabama, Inc. Mr. Michael Tubbs, Chief Executive Officer 1909 Central Parkway, SW ph:  256-355-7843 

mtubbs@capna.org Decatur, AL  35602

(Cullman; Lawrence; Marion; Morgan; Walker; fax: 256-355-7953

Winston) Ms. Angela Warren, WX Coordinator

awarren@capna.org

021

Community Action Agency of Northeast Alabama, Inc. Mr. Kevin Abbott, Executive Director/WX Coordinator PO Box 1487 ph:  256-638-4430

kevinab@farmerstel.com 1481 McCurdy Ave, South

(Blount; Cherokee; De Kalb; Jackson; Marshall; St Clair) Rainsville, AL 35986 fax: 256-638-2039

011

Community Action Agency of Northwest Alabama, Inc. Ms. Tammy McDaniel, Executive Director Main address: ph:  256-766-4330

t.mcdaniel@caanw.org 745 Thompson Street

(Colbert; Franklin; Lauderdale) Florence, AL 35630-3867 fax: 256-766-4367

Mr. Jay Hendricks, WX Coordinator Wx Address:

j.hendricks@caanw.org 505 North Columbia Avenue

Sheffield, AL  35660

Ph: 256-383-3832
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Organized Community Action Program, Inc. Ms. Wanda Moultry, Executive Director 507 North Three Notch Street ph:  334-566-1712

wanda@troycable.net Troy, AL 36081

(Barbour; Bullock; Butler; Coffee; Covington; Crenshaw; fax: 334-566-7417

Dale; Geneva; Henry; Houston; Lowndes; Pike) Ms. Annette Shepherd, WX Coordinator

ashepherd@troycable.net

010

Community Action Agency of South Alabama Ms. Cassandra Boykin, Executive Director PO Box 250 ph:  251-626-2646

cassandra.boykin@caaofsa.org 26440 North Pollard Road

(Baldwin; Clarke; Conecuh; Escambia; Monroe; Daphne, AL  36526 fax: 251-626-2613

Marengo; Wilcox) Mr. Kris Rowe, Social Services Director, x244

kris.rowe@caaofsa.org

020

Community Action Agency of Talladega, Clay, Ms. Stephanie Keith, Executive Director PO Box 278 (35161) ph:  256-362-6611

Randolph, Calhoun, and Cleburne Counties stephanie@caatcrcc.org 136 North Court Street 

Talladega, AL  35160 fax: 256-362-9389 

(Calhoun; Clay; Cleburne; Randolph; Talladega) Ms. Amanda Gaither, WX Coordinator

amanda@caatcrcc.org

006

Community Service Programs of West Alabama, Inc. Ms. Cynthia Burton, Executive Director, x231 601 Black Bears Way ph:  205-752-5429

cburton@cspwal.com;  Tuscaloosa, AL  35401

(Bibb; Fayette; Greene; Hale; Lamar; Pickens; Sumter; fax: 205-758-7229

Tuscaloosa) Ms. Monica Eubanks, WX Coordinator, x227

meubanks@cspwal.com
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